11S servo motor
R88M-1@
1S servo motor
Simplified machine design and maintenance
• 23-bit resolution encoder
• Compact and small motor size
• Multi-turn encoder design without mechanics: 16-bit,
65536 turns

19.1 Nm 2 kW R88M-1M2K010C-@ R88D-1SN20F-ECT
28.7 Nm 3 kW R88M-1M3K010C-@ R88D-1SN30F-ECT
Type designation
1S Series servo motor
Servo motor type
L: Low-inertia type
M: Middle-inertia type
R 8 8 M - 1 M 1 0 0 3 0 T - B O S 2
Capacity
050: 50 W
100: 100 W
200: 200 W
400: 400 W
600: 600 W
750: 750 W
900: 900 W
1K0: 1 kW
1K5: 1.5 kW
2K0: 2 kW
3K0: 3 kW
4K0: 4 kW
5K0: 5 kW
5K5: 5.5 kW
7K5: 7.5 kW
11K0: 11 kW
15K0: 15 kW
Oil seal specifications
Blank: No oil seal
O:     Oil seal
Shaft end specifications
Blank: Straight shaft, no key
S2:    Straight, key, tapped (standard)
Brake specifications
Blank: No brake
B:     Brake
Voltage and encoder specifications
H: 230 V, 23-bit incremental encoder
T: 230 V, 23-bit absolute battery-less encoder
C: 400 V, 23-bit absolute battery-less encoder
Rated speed
10: 1000 rpm
15: 1500 rpm
20: 2000 rpm
30: 3000 rpm
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
1S servo motor 3
3000 r/min servo motors, 230 V
Ratings and specifications
Torque-speed characteristics
Specifications
Voltage 230 V
Servo motor model: R88M-1@ 23-bit incremental
encoder
– M10030H-@ M20030H-@ M40030H-@ M75030H-@ L1K030H-@ L1K530H-@
23-bit absolute encoder M05030T-@ M10030T-@ M20030T-@ M40030T-@ M75030T-@ L1K030T-@ L1K530T-@
Rated output W 50 100 200 400 750 1000 1500
Rated torque Nm 0.159 0.318 0.637 1.27 2.39 3.18 4.77
Instantaneous peak torque Nm 0.56 1.11 2.2 4.5 8.4 9.55 14.3
Rated current A (rms) 0.67 0.84 1.5 2.5 4.6 5.2 8.8
Instantaneous max. current A (rms) 2.6 3.1 5.6 9.1 16.9 16.9 28.4
Rated speed min-1 3000
Max. speed min-1 6000 5000
Torque constant N·m/A 0.25 0.42 0.48 0.56 0.59 0.67 0.58
Rotor moment of inertia kg·m2x10-4
(without brake)
0.0418 0.089 0.2232 0.4452 1.8242 2.1042
kg·m2x10-4 (with brake) 0.0496 0.0968 0.2832 0.5052 2.0742 2.5542
Electrical time constant ms 0.67 0.83 2.4 2.6 3.3 5.9 6.1

Servo motors
Servo motors 3000 r/min (100 W to 5 kW)
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Model Compatible 1S servo drive
Voltage Encoder and design Rated torque Capacity Flange size
A 230 V Incremental
encoder (23-bit)
Straight shaft with
key and tap
Without brake 0.318 Nm 100 W 40 mm R88M-1M10030H-S2 R88D-1SN01H-ECT
0.637 Nm 200 W 60 mm R88M-1M20030H-S2 R88D-1SN02H-ECT
1.27 Nm 400 W R88M-1M40030H-S2 R88D-1SN04H-ECT
2.39 Nm 750 W 80 mm R88M-1M75030H-S2 R88D-1SN08H-ECT
3.18 Nm 1 kW 100 mm R88M-1L1K030H-S2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
4.77 Nm 1.5 kW R88M-1L1K530H-S2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
With brake 0.318 Nm 100 W 40 mm R88M-1M10030H-BS2 R88D-1SN01H-ECT
0.637 Nm 200 W 60 mm R88M-1M20030H-BS2 R88D-1SN02H-ECT
1.27 Nm 400 W R88M-1M40030H-BS2 R88D-1SN04H-ECT
2.39 Nm 750 W 80 mm R88M-1M75030H-BS2 R88D-1SN08H-ECT
3.18 Nm 1 kW 100 mm R88M-1L1K030H-BS2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
4.77 Nm 1.5 kW R88M-1L1K530H-BS2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
Absolute encoder
(23-bit)
Straight shaft with
key and tap
Without brake 0.159 Nm 50 W 40 mm R88M-1M05030T-S2 R88D-1SN01H-ECT
0.318 Nm 100 W R88M-1M10030T-S2 R88D-1SN01H-ECT
0.637 Nm 200 W 60 mm R88M-1M20030T-S2 R88D-1SN02H-ECT
1.27 Nm 400 W R88M-1M40030T-S2 R88D-1SN04H-ECT
2.39 Nm 750 W 80 mm R88M-1M75030T-S2 R88D-1SN08H-ECT
3.18 Nm 1 kW 100 mm R88M-1L1K030T-S2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
4.77 Nm 1.5 kW R88M-1L1K530T-S2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
With brake 0.159 Nm 50 W 40 mm R88M-1M05030T-BS2 R88D-1SN01H-ECT
0.318 Nm 100 W R88M-1M10030T-BS2 R88D-1SN01H-ECT
0.637 Nm 200 W 60 mm R88M-1M20030T-BS2 R88D-1SN02H-ECT
1.27 Nm 400 W R88M-1M40030T-BS2 R88D-1SN04H-ECT
2.39 Nm 750 W 80 mm R88M-1M75030T-BS2 R88D-1SN08H-ECT
3.18 Nm 1 kW 100 mm R88M-1L1K030T-BS2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
4.77 Nm 1.5 kW R88M-1L1K530T-BS2 R88D-1SN15H-ECT
Encoder cableC
A
A
3000 rpm (50 W - 750 W)
1S servo drive
Drive options
B
Brake cableE
Encoder cableC
D
(Refer to servo drive chapter) 1S servo motor (Flange size 80 mm or less)
1S servo motor (Flange size 100 mm or more)
Power cableD
Power cable/
Power cable with brake
3000 rpm (1 kW - 5 kW)
2000 rpm (400 W - 3 kW)
1500 rpm (4 kW - 15 kW)
1000 rpm (900 W - 3 kW)
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
14 Servo system
Servo motors 2000 r/min (400 W to 3 kW)
Servo motors 1500 r/min (4 kW to 15 kW)
Servo motors 1000 r/min (900 W to 3 kW)
A 400 V Absolute encoder
(23-bit)
Straight shaft with
key and tap
Without brake 2.39 Nm 750 W 100 mm R88M-1L75030C-S2 R88D-1SN10F-ECT
3.18 Nm 1 kW R88M-1L1K030C-S2 R88D-1SN10F-ECT
4.77 Nm 1.5 kW R88M-1L1K530C-S2 R88D-1SN15F-ECT
6.37 Nm 2 kW R88M-1L2K030C-S2 R88D-1SN20F-ECT
9.55 Nm 3 kW 130 mm R88M-1L3K030C-S2 R88D-1SN30F-ECT